PRINCIPAIS MERCADORIAS IMPORTADAS (t)

Mercadoria
Trigo
Algodao
Motores
Produtos Quimicos
Téxteis
Pisos Ceramicos
Papel
Outras
TOTAL

2000
59.909
33.287
22.392
13.184

9.184

4.368

3.245

466.760
612.329

1999
37.296
38.025
23.773
21.051
19.033

7.543
13.132

298.117
457.970

%
61
-12

-37
-52
-42
-75
57
34



